801206 000HJ

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200431199142

7024 JUL -8 AM 9: 47
77ALL AH SSEE, FL
67/06/24---81004

RECEIVED 24-JUL-8 PH 3:55

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY		
	CERTITIES COLT	· 	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		2024
	GS		2024 JUL -8
XX	FILING	11.C	<u>is_</u>
	NDRADE GROUP I	E. F.	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	7
((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	
-((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT#)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
((ORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT#)	
-10	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	
10			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Exy Andrade LL				
(Must o	contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal off	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prir</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2263 SW 21st Te			3 SW 21st Terrace,	
Miami FL 3314:	5	Mia	mi FL 33145	
The same and the riorida on	LEGALINC CORPOR		INC.	AHAS
and the rions a str	LEGALINC CORPOR	RATE SERVICES Name	INC.	AHASSEE, F
The state of the s	LEGALINC CORPOR	RATE SERVICES Name 2.		AHASSEE, FL
The state of the s	LEGALING CORPOR	RATE SERVICES Name 2.		ÄÄÄSSEE, FL
	LEGALINC CORPOR 476 RIVERSIDE AVE Florida street address	Name E. (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	AHASSEE, FL
dace designated in this certific urther agree to comply with th	LEGALINC CORPOR 476 RIVERSIDE AVE Florida street address JACKOSNVILLE	RATE SERVICES Name E. (P.O. Box NOT at FL State e of process for the intment as registere ating to the proper	cceptable) 32202 Zip above stated limited liability ed agent and agree to act in the and complete performance of as provided for in Chapter 60.	company, this capacit

ARTICLE IV-

• •

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	EXPLOTACION Y COMERCIALIZACION MINEROS I Km. 3.6 Via pasaje. Machala, El Oro, Ecuador	DEL SUR —EX YCOMINSUR —CIA LTDA
MGR	Roque Ivan Andrade Espinoza Km. 3.6 Via pasaje. Machala, El Oro, Ecuador	_
MGR	Jordy Marcelo Andrade Romero Km. 3.6 Via pasaje. Machala, El Oro, Ecuador	_
(Use attachment if necessary)	ffiling:(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be speci the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me the document's effective date on the Department of	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or some state of the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will for state's records.	0 days after:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	L13 -	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	_
	Lin and address with section 605 0207 (1) (b) Florida Statutos	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Roque Ivan Andrade Espinoza

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Ccrtified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)